
 

BID EUCHRE:               Mon. May 29                                         5 PIN BOWLING:         Thurs. May 4 

                                     Cobourg - Community Centre           Cobourg - Northshore Lanes 

 

BILLIARDS - 8 BALL   Sat. May 6                                           CARPET BOWLING:     Mon. May 8 

                                     Peterborough – White House Hotel     Roseneath – Alnwick Comm’y Centre 

 

CONTRACT BRIDGE:   Sat. May 13                                        EUCHRE:                       Sun. May 28  

                                     Peterborough – Activity Haven             Peterborough – Activity Haven 

 

GOLF-18 Hole:             Wed. June 7 (date change)                   PICKLEBALL:                Sat. May 6 

                                     Port Hope – Dalewood Golf                  Peterborough – Wellness Centre 

 

SLO-PITCH:                  Fri. May 26                                         SWIMMING:                 Thurs. May 18 

                                     Peterborough - Bowers Park             Port Hope – Jack Burger Sports Cmplx 

 

TABLE TENNIS:            Thurs. June 22                                       TENNIS:                         Sat. June 17 

  Cobourg Community Centre                 Port Hope – Town Park Rec’n Centre 

 

WALKING:                    Thurs. June 8                                          With the exception of Table Tennis, 

                                      Cobourg - Community Centre               these events are QUALIFIERS for 

                                                                                                      PROVINCIAL SUMMER GAMES in  

                                                                                                      Brantford, August 9-11 this year.   

 

For more information, please monitor our website for updates, or call our District Coordinator: 
 

Eva Ferguson          289-252-1162       eva.ferguson@cogeco.ca 

TOURNAMENTS 
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